Grants awarded for one-off international activities 2020 Programming Committee on Youth, 6-7 June 2019

Full Project ID

Acronym Project Title

Countries

Start date

236.1.1A.2020.PC41

292.3.1A.2020.PC41

2934.2.1A.2020.PC41

9282.3.1A.2020.PC41

International Lesbian Gay
Bisexual Transgender Queer
and Intersex Youth and
Student Organisation
Association des Etats
Generaux des Etudiants de |
Europe

South East European Youth
Network

World Youth Alliance Europe

IGLYO

AEGEE

SEEYN

WYAE

Remember Our Needs, Too Bologna
Brussels

MINT - Mental health In Non- Tartu
formal education and

Training

Peacebuilding with a Twist Sarajevo

Youth for Women’s Health Brussels
and Rights

Italy
Belgium

Estonia

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Belgium

01/01/2020

11/04/2020

23/03/2020

03/06/2020

30/11/2020

18/04/2020

31/03/2020

07/06/2020

Total

€16 000

€10 000

€13 000

€16 000

€55 000



